
Einzelwertung
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AVS Rehau 167 

SG Hohenberg 162 

Raschau 159

Kießling, Karola 

Peitz, Andreas

PSG Wunsiedel 159 

SG Hohenberg 158

Judas, Hartwig PSG Wunsiedel 158

Müller, Manfred 

Bunzelt, Hans 

Kowalewski, Dominik

PSG Wunsiedel 153 

SK Weismain 144 

KPSG Zirndorf 137

Lochschmied, Alexander 

Meichsner, Michael 

Hollering, Bernd 

Porsch, Matthias

SC Buchwald­Längenau 137 

Raschau 137 

AVS Rehau 129 

AVS Rehau 127

Marx, Jürgen ZSV Pfannenstiel 126

Christ, Alexander 

Eckert, Jens 

Ott, Harald 

Beyer, Frank

SG Hohenberg 118 

1. Adorfer SV 118 

AVS Rehau 111 

SG Kulmbach 106

Vogel, Norbert 

Ottner, Harald

SC Buchwald­Längenau 103 

ZSV Pfannenstiel 102

Müller, Rainer 

Rübig, Max

AVS Rehau 100 

PTSV Hof 100

Zeps, Wolfgang 

Wirkner, Mario 

Kimmel, Christian

SG Hohenberg 99 

ZSV Pfannenstiel 97 

KPSG Zirndorf 95

Schaller, Michael 

Braun, Roland 

Wimmer, Joachim



Einzelwertung
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Schaumberg, Jürgen AVS Rehau 86

AVS Rehau 84

83

Dauer, Roland 75

Lauterbach, Jochen 74

AVS Rehau 72

Bauer, Christoph 66

Wolf, Christian AVS Rehau 64

Wolf, Norbert 60

Möller, Daniel AVS Rehau 58

Hahn, Timo SG Kulmbach 52

Bauer, Moritz 49

Räder, Stefan SG Kulmbach 47

SC Buchwald-Längenau 46

45

Michael, Marc PTSV Hof 44

Barth, Egon 43

PTSV Hof 43

Vogt, Klaus Andreas Hofer, Hof 30

17

AVS Rehau 16

Dauer, Michael 10

Zapf, Richard AVS Rehau 6

0

Pollmer, Conny

Bialas, Markus SG Marktleugast

SK Weismain

SK Weismain

Prucker, Christian

KPSG Zirndorf

ZSV Pfannenstiel

SK Weismain

Stenglein, Karl-Heinz

Henke, Thomas SK Weismain

SG Marktleugast

Stübinger, Lukas

Kutnar, Felix SG Marktleugast

Schmeißner, Dominik

SK Weismain

Kramarczyk, Mike SG Marktleugast



Mannschaftswertung

ZSV Pfannenstiel Marx, Jürgen 126
Ottner, Harald 102 
Wirkner, Mario 97 325

PSG Wunsiedel Kießling, Karola 159 
Judas, Hartwig 158 
Müller, Manfred 153 470

AVS 1 Porsch, Matthias 127 
Ott, Harald 111 
Hollering, Bernd 129 367

AVS 2 Prucker, Christian 72 
Zapf, Richard 6 
Möller, Daniel 58 136

Bialas, Markus 83 
Barth, Egon 43 
Kutnar, Felix 17 143

Braun, Roland  162 
Peitz, Andreas 158 
Zeps,Wolfgang                              99 419

Bunzelt, Hans 144 
Lauterbach, Jochen 74 
Bauer, Moritz 49 267

Dauer, Michael 10 
Dauer, Roland 75 
Henke, Thomas 45 130

SC Buchwald­Längenau Vogel, Norbert 103 
Stenglein, Karl­Heinz 46 
Lochschmied, Alexander 137 286

PTSV Hof Rübig, Max 100 
Stübinger, Lukas 43 
Michael, Marc 44 187

Hahn, Timo 52 
Beyer, Frank 106 
Räder, Stephan 47 205

Bauer, Christoph 66 
Kowalewski, Dominik 137

SG Marktleugast

SG Hohenberg

SG Weismain 1 

SG Weismain 2

Priv. SG Kulmbach

KPSG Zirndorf



Mannschaftswertung

95 298

AVS 3 167
Wolf, Christian 64
Schaumberg, Jürgen 86 317

Kimmel, Christian

Schaller, Michael


